Application No. & 58371 FEES PAID

Willi Geiger Date Amount | Re
Name Permit No. & 43985-_-. eI B00 | &
By s
Address . 240 Crystal Springs Lane Certificate No. ..o
Roseburg, OR 97470 ===
Stream Index, Page No, l6-2Z & AL NS T e e AR Al
....................... Cert. Fee |......
"""""""""""""""""""" FEES REFUNDED
Date filed . rebruary 28, 1979 Date Amount C
Priority ....... Cabvwenm, &%} 19 0,
: ; ASSIGNMENTS
Action suspended until N\ Dite T Tk s P
Return to applicant
Date of approval APR 16 1979
CONSTRUCTION REMARKS
Date for beginning APR.16 1980 A

Date for completion 8&? 1 3981
Extended to

Date for application of water .OCT.__1 1982
Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed 13- \g’jdf

Form “B” filed ,.lt 0 7./ 259
Form “C” filed qu-d- 12 138 |

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed

Proof received

Date certificate issued

SP*70900-119



Form C (g30—9-17)

IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready to make final proof
to,the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of th

e quantity and use as determined by the
final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.
NOTE; In the case of an irri

gation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all
of the lgnd described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been
irrigated.

Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when all of the water has been applied.

Application No. \\7—‘3757/ O\(/
COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

o
PRS- q ........................

to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

NOTICE

Y . i ;
accordance with the terms of said permit, on the /——7, ......... day of a)_"?‘f(“, 19....@2/.
ReMarks: .o
......................................................................................................................................................................... dd

/I%SS IHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... é ..... day of ... EY , 19“@/

T i Creesbad, Q.’-”?fC"S Lm‘ ;'C'/d’&féx(g
(Signature of APplicant) —

= (Address) =TTt
Form B (s90—0-11) Application No. 5837/
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION \%’
I, ‘/VL '[[L .......... G 64'56( ................................... , the holder of Permit No. L/ 3 ? 85— g

k I3 »
to égppropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described

Cthe;’,el.% on the ... 3%“‘ day of ... 56/0/ .................................. , 1990
%?) w 0

T e e eanacity than deseribed in the permit, or you have defi i “:“i ..... i:;"c-l;r.x-e'c.l";:;;'.t"t)-f the proposed develop-
5; '5?1 @emarks It the works have less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definitely aban
2 0
O .............................................................................................. .dA ..................................
Q-ne-n’:ﬁ?y‘ Sh(;;ll-dso state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered.
!x J ..........................
e eeeeeeee e e e oA e

W IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this /... day of Se_/of .......... 10.80

e icati S837/
For@:’A (890—9-77) Application No.

g NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
- < ] N . N \S.—
= ﬁIg i/[L Ge(—s el et , the holder of Permit No. ’L‘??g ..........
R oQE . . A
{&apgfargériate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described \J \)\
0 app . , .
{ﬁ‘eré,i)nﬂh the /7 day of ... \D szlddé‘f! .................. ,’1379 y /7_()
L SRShnarks: ........ 7. istalleal a.. //u/%/é £ Zstege  [eean
H - ad e a ropriator musf state e manner 34 1:1 n.n ng o. con§ uction, e am'ou.n of work comple e' .8 1 e g
i 4 ;’? . Thag hp/; ta “ ,Z 722_4“'4 QXeoey. Lu & /ud”cm&%g‘éc {04 ... ch e
1 ncqulret"l"'for the water system";x-x;"t-o"t-l-l; date of this? sti;t;ment. and any additional /information which shows substantial beginning of construction as
“ . . B
gl Y. itSe.. of 2. cxisting powerLime o
‘a-l.‘lihorized by your permit. H . , 7 g
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this C’)’J day of _— *D < &t —_ 19 ?
/Z%Z . e \ '-%v-@-é{yééq'{““s@.égs . ZLT \ ?@S@éﬁcag
T Sigatre M """"""""""""""" //

Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Recanrcac Nanavtmans Calame AT awass -

....... — ———————

- s - ——



2-28-
28-79 Apphcatlon No. 58371

Permit No. . 4_3985

1 Crystal éﬁ'éings Rd. . Rosebur'g, OR 97470

Assigned: ey
Address ............

Beginning constmctmn APR 1 6 1980
Completion of construction OCT 1 198i '

Extended to ..........
Complete application of water OCTi‘!gSE
Extended 10 ..o

Form 111
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PARTIAL CANCELLATION

RECEIVED

Director FEB 2 8 1979
Water Resources Department WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
555 13th St., N.E. SALEM, OREGON

Salem, Oregon 97310
Dear Sir:

I hereby authorize the cancellation of that portion of Application
Number 49398, Permit Number 36782 appurtenant to the lands
described in the attached legal description; namely, the right to
the use of 0.09 cubic feet per second of water from_the Umpqua
River for the irrigation of 2.9 acres in the NE% NWx% and 4.2 acres
in the NW4% NE%, all in Section 13, Township 26 South, Range 7 West,
W.M.

Very truly yours,

ey

Willi Geiger

Date 2 —/§ ~ 7(7
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Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066

March 20, 1979
File No. 58371

Wi111 Geiger
240 Cyrstal Springs Lane
Roseburg, OR 97470

Dear Mr. Geiger:

Your application for permit to appropriate 0.186 cubic foot
of water per second from Crystal Spring Creek and the Umpqua River for
the irrigation of 14.8 acres has been filed as number 58371. Also
received was four copies of a map, legal description, and fees in the
amount of $30.00 for which our receipt number 9379 is enclosed.

Also received was your authorization to cancel a part of
permit numberd 36782 which is appurtenant to your lands.

Permits will be issued for the use of water from the Umpqua
River and its tributaries, however, water may not be available during

dry periods. The water may be needed to satisfy existing rights or
minimum flow standards.

Your application is satisfactory and will be considered for
issuance of a permit within 30 to 60 days.

Sincerely,

DONALD R. BUELL,
Water Rights Engineer.

DRB:cm
Enclosure

COPY



